CR
VA
CAB
TN
AOC
AOC
AOC
AA
VA
VA
AC
VA
CAT
AC
VA
TN
FVG
CAB
CAE
LI
VA
AA
AOC
AC
AOC
VA
GMO1
FVG
VA
AOC
VA
AC
TN
VA
FVG
VA
AC
TN
VE
VE
CAM
AC
CAE
CAB
FVG
VE
VE
VA
AOC

FISI
29187
20713
28845
36065
23349
28804
18048
8439
31914
25726
28121
80950
34879
34224
32480
26544
30707
12912
22197
16157
37038
25392
18817
30464
35777
33081
27361
32573
7944
26078
26824
31849
29821
24670
36683
18950
32912
29063
24784
29526
28723
16995
35023
36286
33369
37187
24036
22763

COGNOME

ABBONDANZIERI

AMATO
AMORTH
ANZALONE
ANZALONE
ARNAUD

AUSSERDORFER

BAGLIANI
BAGLIANI
BAZZANA
BAZZANA
BAZZICHI
BELINGHERI
BELLOTTO
BENCHIMOL
BENUSSI
BERTI

BIMBI
BLENGINI
BORNEY
BRAIDOTTI
BRAVI
BREDA
BRUNO
BRUTTO
BRUTTO
CALZAVARA
CANOVI
CARGNINO

CASTELNUOVO

CATTANEO
CECCONI
CHIEMENTIN
CHIMINAZZO
CIARDO
COGLIATI
COLLINI
CONFORTIN
CONSTANTINI
CONTE
CORVI
COSTA
D'ADDARIO
DE CILLIA
DEL NEGRO
DISTEFANO
FABBRI
FAGIANO

ALLENATORI SNOWBOARD

NOME

FRANCESCO M.

MASSIMO
ALESSIO
EMILIO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
GERT
NICOLA
RICCARDO
PAOLO
TESEO
SEBASTIAN
CRISTIAN
EDOARDO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MICHELE
LUCA
ANDREA
LORENZO
ROBERTO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELLA
DANIELE
MATTIA
GIUSEPPE
MANUEL
ANDREA
DAVIDE
JEAN CLAUDE
RICCARDO
MATTEO
STEFANO
ILARIA
IGOR

DENIS
TOMMASO
IVAN
ANDREA
ANDREA
SIMONE
BORIS
FEDERICO
CLAUDIO
MARIA PAOLA

DATA
24/12/1980
01/03/1971
08/06/1980
06/12/1992
21/07/1973
21/05/1980
05/11/1968
17/08/1959
24/12/1985
26/12/1975
15/04/1979
15/02/1984
10/01/1991
05/01/1990
18/12/1986
23/01/1977
24/09/1983
02/06/1964
22/06/1972
16/03/1967
27/06/1994
31/07/1975
05/07/1969
19/04/1983
21/06/1992
10/01/1988
17/03/1978
14/02/1987
21/01/1964
30/05/1976
08/06/1977
31/10/1985
05/02/1982
31/10/1974
12/12/1993
14/08/1969
08/09/1987
11/10/1980
18/12/1974
30/07/1981
04/04/1980
19/12/1967
13/04/1991
15/04/1993
19/07/1988
04/10/1994
26/03/1974
04/01/1973

LIv.

FINE RUOLO

31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2022
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023



AOC
VA
FVG
GMO1
CAT
AOC
VE
VA
CAB
VA
FVG
VA
AOC
AOC
AOC
FVG
VA
CAM
AOC
TN
TN
AOC
VE
CAB
CAB
AOC
AC
AOC
AOC
VA
GMO1
AOC
AA
VA
CLS
TN
VE
AOC
AC
VE
FVG
AOC
VA
CLS
AOC
CAE
VA
CAE

36835
28986
27933
655170
27719
37941
22680
30919
31138
31773
29066
76406
27334
268966
29048
29191
31652
23412
24229
161114
22157
32385
17241
34920
17810
79412
17614
36898
24630
26931
26932
26161
22799
35344
22725
27841
13994
29141
31261
31981
14983
29909
33632
36371
14877
29855
24114
27809

FALCONE
FERRARI
FONTANA
GALLI
GAMBELLI
GARDANO
GIOVANELLA
GRECO
GRILLI
HARDY
KRATTER
INVERNIZZI
LEONE
LIPRANDI
LUCCHETTI
MAIERON
MAIRATE
MALARA
MANZON
MARONCELLI
MAZZONELLI
MOGGI
MOLON
NATALE
NAVARRA
PARODI
PISONI
PLANCHON
POGNANT
POZZOLINI
POZZOLINI
PRAGA
RABANSER
REY
RIDOLFI
RONDINA
RUDATIS
SALASSA
SANDRINI
SAORIN
SECCO
SEMINO
THOMAIN
TRINCHI
VASCHETTO
VERZELLESI
ZICCARDI
71771

MATTEO
CLAUDIO
MANUEL
RUDI
SIMONE
EMANUELE
DAMIANO
ROBERTO

VINCENZO ANDRE/

JEAN EDOUARD
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE

EZIO
MATTEO
DENIS
FILIPPO
MARCO
FEDERICO
GIACOMO
MARCO
LUCA

LUCA LEOPOLDO
NICOLA
MARCO
CLAUDIO
CESARE
ALBERTO
CRISTIANO
LUCA
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
GEORG
GIACOMO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
GUIDO
FRANCESCO
KATIA
STEFANO
LORENZO
JACOPO
ANDREA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
PIER FRANCESCO

08/03/1994
28/08/1980
28/12/1978
21/09/1983
07/09/1978
20/12/1995
04/12/1972
06/03/1984
30/07/1984
16/09/1985
12/10/1980
23/02/1964
04/03/1978
09/12/1965
30/09/1980
30/12/1980
12/06/1985
11/08/1973
27/05/1974
14/08/1971
12/06/1972
13/10/1986
15/03/1968
07/02/1991
27/08/1968
30/01/1975
01/07/1968
10/04/1994
15/10/1974
31/07/1977
31/07/1977
03/07/1976
18/01/1973
09/10/1991
20/12/1972
12/11/1978
10/05/1965
29/11/1980
14/10/1984
10/02/1986
13/03/1966
20/04/1982
14/12/1988
03/06/1993
08/02/1966
02/03/1982
18/04/1974
24/10/1978

31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2022
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2023



